XYZ CARGO - Price List 2025

Product / Option

Models

XYZ CARGO BIKE — 2-wheel with loading platform / 'Long-John'
XYZ CARGO TRIKE — 3-wheel with front cargo box

XYZ CARGO TWOSEATER — 3-wheel, recumbent cargo bike

XYZ CARGO ONESEATER — 3-wheel, recumbent single-seater (Free DIY Plans)
XYZ CARGO BIKE — with e-motor system

XYZ CARGO TRIKE — with e-motor system

XYZ CARGO TWOSEATER — with e-motor system

XYZ CARGO FOURWHEELER — E-Motor, 4-wheel, recumbent cargo bike
XYZ CARGO TRUCK — E-Motor, 4-wheel for heavy-duty transport
Accessories & Options

Mudguard rear — BIKE (1x)

Mudguard front — BIKE (1x)

Mudguard rear — TRIKE (1x)

Mudguard front — TRIKE (2x)

Rain Cover for TRIKE & BIKE

Child Seat — incl. belt & installation

Child Roof — Cordura, 3-piece, incl. aluminum frame

Table — TRIKE, standard size 85x92cm

Table long — TRIKE, 120x96cm

Roof — TRIKE, polycarbonate, 178x94x198cm
Umbrella Stand — for TRIKE

Front Door — TRIKE cargo box

Double Bench Module & Box Extension — TRIKE

Custom Color of plates

Lid for cargo space — TRIKE

Longer box for TRIKE (+10cm)

Higher cargo box for TRIKE (310L)

Higher cargo box for BIKE (140L)

ZARGES Aluminium Box — TRIKE

ZARGES Aluminium Box — BIKE

Custom Design & Implementation

Shipping & Pick-up

Shipping EU and World

Shipping Denmark

Shipping in Germany

Pick-up in Copenhagen

Pick-up in Hamburg

Price (EUR)

2.100
2.100
2.350

Free
3.290
3.290
3.625
6.390
8.250

35
55
35
95
45
219
390
520
630
475
125
95
590
90
190
230
530
530
469
350

varies

By request
By request
259

0

0



