XYZ CARGO – Price List 2025	
Product / Option	Price (EUR)
Models	
XYZ CARGO BIKE — 2-wheel with loading platform / 'Long-John'	2.100
XYZ CARGO TRIKE — 3-wheel with front cargo box	2.100
XYZ CARGO TWOSEATER — 3-wheel, recumbent cargo bike	2.350
XYZ CARGO ONESEATER — 3-wheel, recumbent single-seater (Free DIY Plans)	Free
XYZ CARGO BIKE — with e-motor system	3.290
XYZ CARGO TRIKE — with e-motor system	3.290
XYZ CARGO TWOSEATER — with e-motor system	3.625
XYZ CARGO FOURWHEELER — E-Motor, 4-wheel, recumbent cargo bike	6.390
XYZ CARGO TRUCK — E-Motor, 4-wheel for heavy-duty transport	8.250
Accessories & Options	
Mudguard rear — BIKE (1x)	35
Mudguard front — BIKE (1x)	55
Mudguard rear — TRIKE (1x)	35
Mudguard front — TRIKE (2x)	95
Rain Cover for TRIKE & BIKE	45
Child Seat — incl. belt & installation	219
Child Roof — Cordura, 3-piece, incl. aluminum frame	390
Table — TRIKE, standard size 85x92cm	520
Table long — TRIKE, 120x96cm	630
Roof — TRIKE, polycarbonate, 178x94x198cm	475
Umbrella Stand — for TRIKE	125
Front Door — TRIKE cargo box	95
Double Bench Module & Box Extension — TRIKE	590
Custom Color of plates	90
Lid for cargo space — TRIKE	190
Longer box for TRIKE (+10cm)	230
Higher cargo box for TRIKE (310L)	530
Higher cargo box for BIKE (140L)	530
ZARGES Aluminium Box — TRIKE	469
ZARGES Aluminium Box — BIKE	350
Custom Design & Implementation	varies
Shipping & Pick-up	
Shipping EU and World	By request
Shipping Denmark	By request
Shipping in Germany	259
Pick-up in Copenhagen	0
Pick-up in Hamburg	0